
Finding a
Research
Mentor

in-person dates

Research mentors are essential for all research journeys - whether you are

exploring how research occurs in certain fields, searching for available

opportunities, or seeking expert advice on your own project. In our

workshop, we’ll engage in activities to help you strengthen the skill of

discovering and contacting research mentors.

What is it?

Wed, Oct 2 | 2 – 3pm

Mon, Oct 7 | 9 – 10am

Tue, Oct 15 | 2 – 3pm

Fri, Oct 25 | 10 – 11am

Wed, Oct 30 | 10 – 11am

Mon, Nov 11 | 3 – 4pm

Fri, Nov 22 | 2 - 3pm

Virtual DAtes
Thu, Sept 26 | 12 – 1pm

Thu, Nov 7 | 5 – 6pm

Tue, Nov 26 | 3 - 4pm

Wed, Dec 4 | 5 – 6pm

Tue, Dec 10 | 9 - 10am

sign up
undergradresearch.northwestern.edu/workshops


